259
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

homes and nursing homes.
TRV BODIES
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Vertical Angle Nickel 2TRV15AN 1
15mm or ½" BSP Horizontal Angle Nickel 2TRV15IN 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Nickel 2TRV15SN 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Chrome 2TRVBOC 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Nickel 2TRVBON 1
22mm or ¾" BSP Vertical Angle (one way fl ow) Nickel 2TRV22AN 1
22mm or ¾" BSP Straight (one way fl ow) Nickel 2TRV22SN 1
M28 TRV Body Nickel 2TRVADAP 1
ACCESSORIES
Standard TRV Head Only - 2TRVHEAD 1
PETITE TRV Head Only - PETTRVHEAD 1